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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

200m Brust Manner

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

Lauf 1

0  Ivan Ostapchuk

Ben Holland
Spyridon Floropoulos
Jiri Jelinek

Georgii Makarov
Etienne Weinbach
Artem German
Valerii Shandaruk
Konstantin Horoshiltsev
Mikolaj Mosiak

2

Louis Dramm
Andrej Gencur
Razvan Rath
Regb Racz
Walentin Koskinen
Georg Schubert
Paul Schmidt
Mans Segerlund
Adam Hlavaty
Bendeguz Kallai
uf 3

Savvas Thomoglou
Max Miiller
Johann Hentzschel
Simen Dahl Steensaas
Amadeus Brauning
Daniel Farahani
Alexander Sogaard
Tomas Nied|
Jakub Kotian
Sliz Balint

uf 4

Max Jakobsche
Jozef Beno

Gabriel Kupec
Niels Ottosen
Martin Hjelmstad

Rokas Pranevicius

Denisz Der

Petter Basmo Bjerkli
uf 5

Michal Perl
Wietse Waninge
Viktor Kertes
Ruslanas Arkadjevas
Adam Halas
Filip Somogyi
Brandon Nabarro
Manith R. Attanapola
Urs Laurin Bludau
Vladimir Pershin

uf 6
Daniils Bobrovs
Henrik Dahrendorff
Linus Meier
Raphael Demel
Laszl6 Farkas
Mate Kutasi
Daniils Sofjins
Lukas Macek
Edvinas Mazintas
Benedikt Jan Hoffmann

Sascha-Christian Waldmann

Filippos Tsifopanopoulos

02:07,01 Akihiro Yamaguchi JPN
02:07,23 Daniel Gyurta

02:12,62 Michael Jamieson

2003
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2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

2002
2001
2002
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2001
2001
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2000
2002
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2000
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1998
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1998
1997
1998
1999
2000
1999

1996
1998
1996
1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
1998
1997

1997
1996
1997
1998
1997
1998
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1996
1997
1997

RUS
GBR
GRE
CZE
RUS
GER
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL

GER
SVK

ROU
HUN
FIN

GER
GER
SWE
SVK
HUN

GRE
GER
GER
NOR
GER
NOR
NOR
SVK

SVK

HUN

GER
SVK
GER
SVK

DEN
NOR
GRE
LTU

HUN
NOR

POL
NED
SWE
LTU
SVK
SVK
UAE
NOR
GER
RUS

LAT
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
LAT
CZE
LTU
GER

HUN
Team Bath ITC

Sdyshor No 14

Ellesmere College Titans
Naftathlitihk Enosi Patras
Police Sports Club Nymburk
Sdyshor No 14

TSV RW Niebiill

Sdyshor No 1

Sdyshor No 14

Sdyshor No 14

MKP Atol Olesnica

Dresdner Delphine

STU Trnava

C.S. Performer

Budafoka XXII

Uinti Tampere

SC Poseidon Radebeul
Dresdner Delphine
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
STU Trnava

Dunaferr SE

N.A.S. Himathias
Dresdner Delphine
Hainsberger SV

TS + LK

Dresdner Delphine
Sportsklubben Speed
Ullensaker Svommerne
STU Trnava

Pirana Sport Club
Szeged Swim Club

Berliner Schwimm-Verband
Pirana Sport Club

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
Pirana Sport Club

Holbaek Svomme Klub
SSK Skjetten Svomming
Naftathlitihk Enosi Patras
LOSC

Szeged Swim Club
Sportsklubben Speed

UKS Delfin Legionowo
AZ PC The Netherlands
SkaneSim SwimTeam
Kaunas Swimming School
STU Trnava

Active Swim Svit
Hamilton Aquatics

TS + LK

SG Schwimmen Miinster
Sdyshor No 1

BJSS Ridzene - Ziepniekkalns
SC Rote Erde Hamm

SSG 81 Erlangen
Schleswig-Holsteinischer SV
Dunaferr SE

TFSE

RTU Kipsalas Peldbaseins
Zlinsky Plavecky Klub
Kaunas Swimming School
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

15.09.2012 Gifu
02.08.2013 Barcelona
ISM 2010

03:27,00
03:26,98
03:20,18
03:14,30
03:11,25
03:13,78
03:15,00
03:26,00
03:27,00
04:22,98

02:58,66
02:55,46
02:55,00
02:51,39
02:48,57
02:50,00
02:52,00
02:55,35
02:55,82
03:07,00

02:46,75
02:45,00
02:43,14
02:40,01
02:37,60
02:38,02
02:42,47
02:44,89
02:45,73
02:47,16

02:36,90
02:34,24
02:32,77
02:30,62
02:30,03
02:30,58
02:32,15
02:33,40
02:34,85
02:37,49

02:29,44
02:29,32
02:28,46
02:27,67
02:26,34
02:26,50
02:27,81
02:29,14
02:29,36
02:30,00

02:25,79
02:24,61
02:23,97
02:23,51
02:22,94
02:23,00
02:23,90
02:24,36
02:25,33
02:26,00

GERPMAN TIMING

SPORTS SERVICE - SPORTS TIMING

Berlin, Europasportpark

umnu®
®

X 2

. F.C. ASSET MANAGEMENT GMBH

TITANIUM sportstiming GbR, www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Frommelt Capital Partners

b

\/ FROMMELT REAL ESTATE GMBH



28.02.-02.03.2014

International Swim Meeting 2014

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 10
200m Brust Manner

Weltrekord 02:07,01 Akihiro Yamaguchi JPN 15.09.2012 Gifu
Europarekord 02:07,23 Daniel Gyurta HUN 02.08.2013 Barcelona
ISM-Rekord 02:12,62 Michael Jamieson Team Bath ITC ISM 2010
Lauf 7
0  Marcus Heggtveit Lovo 1996 NOR Asker SK 02:21,81
1 Viktor Christensen 1995 DEN Koge Svommeklub 02:19,10
2 Kasper Leeuw 1993 NED AZ PC The Netherlands 02:17,85
3 Nicholas Quinn 1993 GBR Edinburgh University Scotland 02:15,74
4 Nils Wich-Glasen 1994 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 02:15,22
5  Christopher Steeples 1992 GBR Manchester Aquatics Team 02:15,40
6  Tony Wiegmann 1991 GER Berliner Schwimm-Verband 02:17,51
7  Robert Bigelmann 1992 GER Berliner Schwimm-Verband 02:19,00
8  Leo Schmidt 1997 GER Berliner Schwimm-Verband 02:20,50
9  Daniel Lim 1996 GBR Scotland East Swim Team 02:22,04
Lauf 8
0  Dawid Szulich 1990 POL UKS Delfin Legionowo 02:14,69
1 Yannick Lindenberg 1995 GER SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 02:13,92
2  Tomas Klobucnik 1990 SVK VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 02:13,00
3 Andrew Willis 1990 GBR Bath National Centre 02:08,59
4 Michael Jamieson 1988 GBR Bath National Centre 02:07,78
5  Marco Koch 1990 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:08,33
6  Adam Peaty 1994 GBR City of Derby 02:11,00
7  Jordan Kraaijenhof 1993 NED AZ PC The Netherlands 02:13,76
8  Calum Tait 1994 GBR Edinburgh University Scotland 02:14,23
9  Francesco Di Lecce 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 02:14,90
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